

# FORWARD TOGETHER



DSEF'S 50TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION





## FORWARD TOGETHER

### LIVE MUSIC BY USANA's Kevin Guest & The Free Radicals

Presented by jenkon

### WEDNESDAY, JUNE 14 · 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm Fairmont Scottsdale Princess, Arizona



#### **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

- 50 FORWARD PRESENTING SPONSOR MUSIC MOGUL \$25,000
- Branded VIP Party Section (team/guests)
- Front Stage Logo/Signage
- Stage Time for Toasts/Introductions/Recognitions
- 10 Complimentary Event Registrations (team/guests)
- Plus all Benefits in Rock Star Partner Category



# FORWARD TOGETHER

#### WEDNESDAY, JUNE 14 · 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm · Fairmont Scottsdale Princess, Arizona

LIVE MUSIC BY USANA's Kevin Guest & The Free Radicals

Presented by jenkon

50 FORWARD ROCK STAR PARTNER \$10,000	<ul> <li>Branded VIP Seating (team/guests)</li> <li>Recognition in all 50 Forward Branded Marketing and DSEF Website (1 year)</li> <li>Prominent Recognition/Signage as DSEF 50 Forward Partner in Concert &amp; throughout DSA ENGAGE</li> <li>Ad Recognition in DSEF Insights Webinar series (1 year)</li> <li>DSEF Quarterly Board Book Recognition (1 year)</li> <li>8 Complimentary Event Registrations (team/guests)</li> </ul>
50 FORWARD RHYTHM SECTION SPONSOR \$2,500	<ul> <li>Recognition as DSEF 50 Forward Sponsor in Concert &amp; Throughout DSA ENGAGE</li> <li>Ad Recognition in DSEF Insights Webinar Series and DSEF Website (2023)</li> <li>DSEF Quarterly Board Book Recognition (2023)</li> <li>5 Complimentary Event Registrations (team/guests)</li> </ul>
50 FORWARD HARMONIZER \$1,500	<ul> <li>Recognition as DSEF 50 Forward Harmonizer in Concert &amp; Throughout DSA ENGAGE</li> <li>Ad Recognition on DSEF Website (2023)</li> <li>2 Complimentary Event Registrations (team/guests)</li> </ul>

All contributions to DSEF are voluntary and are tax deductible as a charitable contribution.

All sponsors will be prominently recognized at DSA ENGAGE 2023 and throughout the year including signage at DSA ENGAGE conferences and DSA ENGAGE 2023 website. Please pledge your support by completing and returning this form before **Friday, May 26.** 

Contact Name:			
Phone:	Email:		
Yes,(Company I	will support DSEF Name)	5's 50th Anniversary Fundraiser as a	:
🗆 \$25,000 Music Mogul Presenting Sponsor	□ \$10,000 Rock Star Partner	□ \$2,500 Rhythm Section Sponse	r □\$1,500 Harmonizer
Submit your payment or use	e the QR code or request an	invoice using the button below.	
	SE	ND INVOICE	

Questions? Contact Tamara Ingram at tingram@dsef.org | Completed forms may be emailed to tingram@dsef.org